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2019 LMA International Board of Directors 

Nominating Committee Members 

 
M. Ashraf Lakhani, Committee Chair, 2019 Immediate Past President (Southwest) 

Porter Hedges, Director of Business Development and Marketing 

alakhani@porterhedges.com 

 

Jill Weber, 2019 Penultimate Past President (Midwest) 

Stinson Leonard Street, Chief Marketing and Business Development Officer  

Jill.weber@stinson.com 

 

Brenda Plowman, 2019 Board Member-at-Large (Western Canada) 

Fasken, Chief Marketing Officer 

bplowman@fasken.com 

 

Jenna Schiappacasse, Regional Leaders Committee Representative (Mid-Atlantic) 

Rosenberg Martin Greenberg, Director of Client Development 

jschiappacasse@rosenbergmartin.com 

 

Brian L. Dickson, General member (West) 

McDonald Carano. Director of Marketing 

bdickson@mcdonaldcarano.com 

 

Paul D. Webb, General member (Northeast) 

Richards, Layton & Finger, Director of Marketing and Business Development 

webb@rlf.com 

 

Chip Potter 

Legal Marketing Association, Operations Director 

cpotter@legalmarketing.org 
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